
Rank Name Country
1 Tiziano Ferrari Ita
2 Sung Jin Kim Kor
3 Davide Piacentini Ita
4 Viacheslav Syniushko Ukr
5 Grzegorz Czajor Pol
6 Konrad Tomaka Pol
7 Darek Laskowski Ita
8 Karol Koronowicz Pol
9 Kamil Motyka Pol
10 Adam Ławrynowicz Pol
11 Michał Pięta Pol
12 Dawid Jaworski Pol
12 Tim Schraepen Bel
14 Tomek Mroczek Pol
15 Piotr Martynek Pol
16 Dariusz Jagiełłowicz Pol
17 Karol Riegel Pol
18 Michał Sulinowski Pol
19 Grzegorz Maraszkiewicz Pol
20 Rafał Kniewski Pol
21 Jakub Filipowicz Pol
22 Karol Bogusławski Pol
23 Krzysztof Kudyk Pol
24 Krystian Sus Pol
25 Giovanni Marchi Ita
26 Jarek Konkol Pol
27 Cezary Powierza Pol
28 Bernard Bartnicki Pol
29 Daniel Płatacz Pol
30 Grzegorz Riegel Pol
31 Marek Matejuk Pol
32 Sławomir Sus Pol
33 Tomasz Suwaj Pol
34 Grzegorz Krajewski Pol
35 Marek Gołoś Pol

Rank Name Country
1 Klaudia Hartmanis Pol
2 Angelika Prucnal Pol
3 Lidia Wardzińska Pol
4 Ewelina Czapla Pol
5 Weronika Konczakowska Pol
6 Marina Boyko Ukr
7 Paulina Czapla Pol
8 Izabela Bednarska Pol
9 Megan McIntosh USA
10 Renata Bugalska Pol
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11 Urszula Orszulak Pol
12 Marta Łoska Pol
13 Justyna Czapla Pol

Rank Name Country
1 Sung Jin Kim South Korea
2 Tiziano Ferrari Italy
3 Viacheslav Syniushko Ukraine
4 Tim Schraepen Belgium
5 Davide Piacentini Italy
6 Daniele Lenzi Italy
7 Karol Koronowicz Poland
8 Jurgen Peeters Belgium
9 Krzysztof Kudyk Poland
9 Adam Ławrynowicz Poland
9 Konrad Tomaka Poland
9 Tomasz Suwaj Poland
13 Rafał Kniewski Poland
13 Giovanni Marchi Italy
13 Piotr Martynek Poland
13 Cezary Powierza Poland
17 Krystian Sus Poland
17 Michał Sulinowski Poland
17 Kamil Motyka Poland
17 Darek Laskowski Poland
17 Sławomir Sus Poland
17 Grzegorz Czajor Poland
17 Dawid Jaworski Poland
17 Jarek Konkol Poland
25 Tomek Mroczek Poland
25 Bernard Bartnicki Poland
25 Jakub Filipowicz Poland
25 Dariusz Jagiełłowicz Poland
25 Piotr Kardaś Poland
25 Grzegorz Maraszkiewicz Poland
25 Daniel Płatacz Poland
25 Michał Pięta Poland
25 Karol Riegel Poland
25 Jakub Józefowski Poland
25 Karol Bogusławski Poland
25 Marek Matejuk Poland

Rank Name Country
1 Marina Boyko Ukraine
2 Megan McIntosh USA
3 Sara Masi Italy
4 Weronika Konczakowska Poland
5 Lidia Wardzińska Poland
6 Klaudia Hartmanis Poland

Battle Man

Battle Woman



7 Paulina Czapla Poland
8 Renata Bugalska Poland
9 Urszula Orszulak Poland
9 Angelika Prucnal Poland
9 Izabela Bednarska Poland
9 Ewelina Czapla Poland
13 Nancy De Mesmaeker Belgium
13 Justyna Czapla Poland
13 Marta Łoska Poland

Rank Name Country
1 Sung Jin Kim South Korea
2 Tiziano Ferrari Italy
3 Piotr Martynek Poland
4 Tomasz Fabianowicz Poland
5 Krzysztof Kudyk Poland
5 Rafał Kniewski Poland
7 Megan McIntosh USA
7 Konrad Tomaka Poland
9 Dawid Jaworski Poland
9 Sławomir Sus Poland
11 Ewelina Czapla Poland
11 Michał Sulinowski Poland
13 Grzegorz Maraszkiewicz Poland
13 Angelika Prucnal Poland
13 Justyna Czapla Poland
13 Tomek Mroczek Poland
13 Tomasz Suwaj Poland
13 Izabela Bednarska Poland
19 Klaudia Hartmanis Poland
19 Paulina Czapla Poland
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